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                        2018 Run for the Hill of It 
      Spiral Highway, Lewiston   05/19/2018   9:00 am   Clear, 55 degrees 

                           Directed by: Hannah Gibbs 

                        Sponsored by: Seaport Striders 

 

   OVERALL 7MILES RESULTS 

 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time       

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ========  

   1.  223   Albert Harrison           MOSCOW, ID             30 M    42:48                

   2.  225   Wayne Bunce               CLARKSTON, WA          48 M    46:08                

   3.  192   Caleb Parker              MOSCOW, ID             27 M    49:31                

   4.  224   Courtney Cooper           MOSCOW, ID             29 F    53:27                

   5.  215   Brian Ringle              LEWISTON, ID           56 M    54:31                

   6.  229   Jane Hewett               JULIAETTA, ID          48 F    55:08                

   7.  198   Ken Neale                 PRIEST RIVER, ID       52 M    59:54                

   8.  227   Cecil Williams            MOSCOW, ID             63 M  1:00:27                

   9.  216   Rachel Kanooth            CLARKSTON, WA          35 F  1:03:20                

  10.  197   Ted Sharpe                CLARKSTON, WA          53 M  1:04:26                

  11.  221   Tim Wells                 PULLMAN, WA            49 M  1:07:27                

  12.  205   Travis Seubert            LEWISTON, ID           32 M  1:09:27                

  13.  191   George Wilcoxon           LEWISTON, ID           56 M  1:09:59                

  14.  228   Vasiliy Bunakov           PULLMAN, WA            28 M  1:10:43                

  15.  196   Sarae Boyer               SPOKANE, WA            39 F  1:11:57                

  16.  193   Sydney Parker             MOSCOW, ID             27 F  1:13:12                

  17.  226   Stacy Streeter            LEWISTON, ID           46 M  1:14:47                

  18.  199   Madeline Kappes           PULLMAN, WA            26 F  1:16:51                

  19.  214   Lucas Clements            LEWISTON, ID            9 M  1:18:51                

  20.  231   Pat Severance             LEWISTON, ID           38 M  1:19:29                

  21.  232   Tom Solden                CLARKSTON, WA          55 M  1:20:34                

  22.  219   Catherine Patterson       CRAIGMONT, ID          43 F  1:23:56                

  23.  212   Bob Simpson               SAINT JOHN, WA         65 M  1:24:45                

  24.  204   Sydney Kuther             NEZPERCE, ID           21 F  1:28:16                

  25.  201   Megan Wilson              NEZPERCE, ID           51 F  1:28:16                

  26.  202   Missy Everhart            LEWISTON, ID           42 F  1:32:33                

  27.  217   Monnette Lowe             CLARKSTON, WA          44 F  1:33:41                

  28.  218   Lon Alber                 CLARKSTON, WA          45 M  1:33:47                

  29.  222   Loretta Tate              LEWISTON, ID           54 F  1:36:01                

  30.  230   Kim Ockwell               CLARKSTON, ID          33 F  1:38:57                

  31.  195   Jessica Schlee            ASOTIN, WA             35 F  1:38:57                

  32.  203   Kristine Uravich          MOSCOW, ID             62 F  1:39:24                

  33.  211   Michelle Randall          MOSCOW, ID             47 F  1:39:24                

  34.  207   Lynne Beck                CLARKSTON, WA          65 F  1:40:46                

  35.  200   David Trzil               CLARKSTON, WA          52 M  1:42:06                

  36.  220   Christine Davidson        CLAKRSTON, WA          53 F  1:47:34                

  37.  190   Jeannie Wilcoxon          LEWISTON, ID           57 F  1:49:20                

  38.  233   Briana Fonnesberte        LEWISTON, ID           30 F  1:50:16                

  39.  209   Drake Hinkins             NINE MILE FALLS, WA    27 M  1:55:33                

  40.  210   Haley Dupea               LEWISTON, ID           29 F  1:55:34                

  41.  208   Malorie Hinkins           NINE MILE FALLS, WA    29 F  1:55:34                

May-20-2018   5:26:44pm 

 

 

41 records processed. 
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                     OVERALL FEMALE 7MILES RESULTS - TOP 1 

 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  224   Courtney Cooper           MOSCOW, ID             29 F    53:27  7:39 

                           

 

    FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

                                                                                                

 

 FEMALE 7MILES AGE GROUP: 10 & Under    ** NONE ** 

 FEMALE 7MILES AGE GROUP: 11 - 19     ** NONE ** 

 

 FEMALE 7MILES AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  193   Sydney Parker             MOSCOW, ID             27 F  1:13:12 10:28 

   2.  199   Madeline Kappes           PULLMAN, WA            26 F  1:16:51 10:59 

   3.  204   Sydney Kuther             NEZPERCE, ID           21 F  1:28:16 12:37 

   4.  210   Haley Dupea               LEWISTON, ID           29 F  1:55:34 16:31 

   5.  208   Malorie Hinkins           NINE MILE FALLS, WA    29 F  1:55:34 16:31 

 

 FEMALE 7MILES AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  216   Rachel Kanooth            CLARKSTON, WA          35 F  1:03:20  9:03 

   2.  196   Sarae Boyer               SPOKANE, WA            39 F  1:11:57 10:17 

   3.  230   Kim Ockwell               CLARKSTON, ID          33 F  1:38:57 14:09 

   4.  195   Jessica Schlee            ASOTIN, WA             35 F  1:38:57 14:09 

   5.  233   Briana Fonnesberte        LEWISTON, ID           30 F  1:50:16 15:46 

 

 FEMALE 7MILES AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  229   Jane Hewett               JULIAETTA, ID          48 F    55:08  7:53 

   2.  219   Catherine Patterson       CRAIGMONT, ID          43 F  1:23:56 12:00 

   3.  202   Missy Everhart            LEWISTON, ID           42 F  1:32:33 13:14 

   4.  217   Monnette Lowe             CLARKSTON, WA          44 F  1:33:41 13:23 

   5.  211   Michelle Randall          MOSCOW, ID             47 F  1:39:24 14:12 

 

 FEMALE 7MILES AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  201   Megan Wilson              NEZPERCE, ID           51 F  1:28:16 12:37 

   2.  222   Loretta Tate              LEWISTON, ID           54 F  1:36:01 13:43 

   3.  220   Christine Davidson        CLAKRSTON, WA          53 F  1:47:34 15:22 

   4.  190   Jeannie Wilcoxon          LEWISTON, ID           57 F  1:49:20 15:38 

 

 FEMALE 7MILES AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  203   Kristine Uravich          MOSCOW, ID             62 F  1:39:24 14:12 

   2.  207   Lynne Beck                CLARKSTON, WA          65 F  1:40:46 14:24 

 

 FEMALE 7MILES AGE GROUP: 70 and up    ** NONE ** 
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OVERALL MALE 7MILES RESULTS - TOP 1 

 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  223   Albert Harrison           MOSCOW, ID             30 M    42:48  6:07 

 

 

                            MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

                                                                      

 

 MALE 7MILES AGE GROUP: 10 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  214   Lucas Clements            LEWISTON, ID            9 M  1:18:51 11:16 

 

 MALE 7MILES AGE GROUP: 11 - 19     ** NONE ** 

 

 MALE 7MILES AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  192   Caleb Parker              MOSCOW, ID             27 M    49:31  7:05 

   2.  228   Vasiliy Bunakov           PULLMAN, WA            28 M  1:10:43 10:07 

   3.  209   Drake Hinkins             NINE MILE FALLS, WA    27 M  1:55:33 16:31 

 

 MALE 7MILES AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  205   Travis Seubert            LEWISTON, ID           32 M  1:09:27  9:56 

   2.  231   Pat Severance             LEWISTON, ID           38 M  1:19:29 11:22 

 

 MALE 7MILES AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  225   Wayne Bunce               CLARKSTON, WA          48 M    46:08  6:36 

   2.  221   Tim Wells                 PULLMAN, WA            49 M  1:07:27  9:39 

   3.  226   Stacy Streeter            LEWISTON, ID           46 M  1:14:47 10:41 

   4.  218   Lon Alber                 CLARKSTON, WA          45 M  1:33:47 13:24 

 

 MALE 7MILES AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  215   Brian Ringle              LEWISTON, ID           56 M    54:31  7:48 

   2.  198   Ken Neale                 PRIEST RIVER, ID       52 M    59:54  8:34 

   3.  197   Ted Sharpe                CLARKSTON, WA          53 M  1:04:26  9:13 

   4.  191   George Wilcoxon           LEWISTON, ID           56 M  1:09:59 10:00 

   5.  232   Tom Solden                CLARKSTON, WA          55 M  1:20:34 11:31 

   6.  200   David Trzil               CLARKSTON, WA          52 M  1:42:06 14:36 

 

 MALE 7MILES AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  227   Cecil Williams            MOSCOW, ID             63 M  1:00:27  8:39 

   2.  212   Bob Simpson               SAINT JOHN, WA         65 M  1:24:45 12:07 
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 MALE 7MILES AGE GROUP: 70 and up     ** NONE ** 
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